Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
Page 1 of 38   Report No. R0117030017S
Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
APPLICATION FOR LOW VOLTAGE DIRECTIVE
On Behalf of
Shenzhen Qinhan Lighting Co., Ltd
LED High Bay Light

The submitted samples were found to comply with the above specification.
Copy of marking plate Location: Sticking on the enclosure. (take the model QH-HBGKH-200W for example)
LED High Bay Light
Model No: QH-HBGKH-200W
Rating: 100-277V~, 50-60Hz, 500W
Manufacturer: 5/F, Building B, Ideemonto Industrial Park,
Shutianpu Community, Gongming Town, Guangming New
District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
Importer: XXXX
Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
Page 4 of 38   Report No. R0117030017S
Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
Attachment
Model No. Rating
QH-HBGKH-58W 58W
QH-HBGKH-100W 100W
QH-HBGKH-125W 125W
QH-HBGKH-150W 150W
QH-HBGKH-185W 185W
QH-HBGKH-200W 200W
General product information:
Product: LED High Bay Light, 100-277V , 50/60Hz, Class I.
All the models have the similar appearance, and the same mechanical construction and electrical
construction, only quantities of LED module and LED driver are different.